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1. Introduction

Main body of manuscript should be written using times new roman and 11 punto. The reference should be given in bracket for journal [1], for book [2], for e-book [3], for conference presentation [4] and for web site [5]. For all references, list the first six authors; add "et al." if there are additional authors. Please cite reference as following if you need mention name : “Akkurt (2009) has performed an experiment fort his purposes [2]”. The formula should be given as in equation 1.

           (1)


The table of the manuscript should be as shown in table 1.

Table 1. Table caption would be in times new roman 10 punto and italik.
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table

	1.1
	1
	1
	1

	1.2
	1
	1
	1

	1.3
	1
	1
	1



Figures in manuscript should be shown as in Fig.1 where the caption style is also detailed.
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Figure 1. Figure caption should be in times new roman 10 punto and italik and centered.








Table 2. If needed large table this format should be used

	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table
	Table

	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1





2. Material and Methods

[bookmark: _GoBack]Transmission rate may also be used to for shielding properties and it is defined as equation 5 [4]. 

           (1)

2.1 Subsection

If you need subsection you should do it using this format.

3. Results and Discussions

As the transmission rate is the min length to stop gamma rays for specified rate, it is important to know. This is obtained and displayed in Figure 11 for 511,835 and 1275 keV gamma rays. It can be seen in this figure that small thickness of fabric is required for TCF60, TCF50, TCF40, TCF0 type fabric respectively for all energies. This is also another indication of the importance of barite coating on fabric to improve radiation shielding properties.
 
4. Conclusions

In this section conclusions of work should be given.
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